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Kinnamon, James A.
Kirk, Benjamin Franklin
Kirk, Mary Isabella
Knolle, Robert Lee

Kocisek, Linda Miller
Kranich
Krempkaw, E.O.
Kroll, Freda
Kszywosenski, W.
Kyser, C.W.
LaBarbera, Dorothy H.
Lackey, Charlie L.
Lacke!, Mosey A.
Lacy, Annette Smith
Lacy, Bill and Annette
Lamb, Ioe
Lamkin, Bertha
Lampkin, jr., L. A.
Lancaster, R.E.

Lane, C.M.
Lane, Calvin M.
Lane, 

'.L.Lane, I.M,
Lane, Morgan
Lane, P.M.
Lane, P.W.
Laney, I.W.
Langr&lrt, Arthur
Lankford, EarI
Lankford., Lynne Clark

Larremore, Henry 95

Lawler, Arlene 19

Lawrence, Manford 66

Lawrence, Mattie 66

Laws, Albert Penn 75

Laws, F.P. 87
Laws, G.W. 86

Laws, Geo. Washington 75

Laws, jimrnie 7B

Lawson, Charles 48

Lawson, Charles P. 48

Lay, Charlie B7

Lay, jr., james E. 48

Ledford, Lafayette 48,71

Ledford, Lafayette 7't

Lee, Curtis Eugene 71

Lee, ]ames Robert 7'L

Lee, Samuel Robt. 77

Leecraft, C. A. 77 ,79,84
Leroy, Ernest 19,20

Lester 87

Lester, LenorA 86

Lester, Sallie Margaret 7A

Levysofl, Herman 97

Lewandowski, john 37

Lewis, Flenry Clay 48

Lewis, J.S. 94

Lewis, lrv. H. 34

Lippold, Fritz 97

Listner, Saml. 96

Littleton, D.H. 81

Littletoh, W.S. B0

Loep, Edmund 78

Logan, Ann and Ben 3

Lomas, Emilia B0

Lornbardo, Andy 20

Lopez, Dora Resendez 24

Lopez, Elidoro I. 25

Lopez, Santos 73

Louisa 1,6

Luce, M. R. 37,98

Luce, M.R. 98

Lyles, it.G. 78,84,81

Lynch, Ioe 94

Lynch, May Ozella 74

Lyn.h, Roy Louis 72

Lynch, Wm. Lafayette 72

Mackef, Ama 75,76

Magee I.C. 79

Magee, Sam Sr. 82

Malaer, Eula Mae 72

Malaer, ]no. Wm. 72

16

66

71"

80

80

BO

66

97

6

47
97

74

66

47

77

86

7A

47
47
7'j,

71

36

78

1"8

l"B

4B

5

89

86

81

78

95,96

89,90
75

75

6

3

86

81

48

79

95

98

52

94,95

94

98

32

94

80

4

4
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Creek Almsnoc

Malloch, Carrie 65

Malloch, Ed, Sr. 65

Malone, Georgia 75

Manford, Ella 78

Manford, Madeline 3

Manney, Jim 94,95,96

Marley, Miller 66

Marsh, Bryan 92,93

Martin, Areene 79

McDonald, Thomas 3

McDonald, W.J. 93

McDonald, Williarn I. 92

McDowell, C.].P. 34

Mcllowell, S.I.P. 98

McDowell, S.S. 95

McGaffey, Charlie 66

McGaffey, May 66

McGee, Geo. Alexander 72

McGee, Martin Luther 72

McKay, Katie 17

McKa/, Lee Anna Bridges 18

McKay, M. Pearl 17

McKay, Ruby M. 77

McKay, Thomas ]. 77,18

McKay, Walter ]. 17

McKay, William J. 17

McKean, Andrew I.,Ir. 72

McKean, Emma LeVenia 72

McKean, Tom 77

McKenzte, T. E. 77

McKinney, Lee 65

McMahan, Ella 69

McMahan, hlelson 78

McMahan, Savannah 70

McNeal, Wm. 1,V. 98

McNelly, L.H. 93

McNlelly, Leander H. 92

McQueen/ A.B. 94,96

Mead, D. E. 68

Meadow$, Arthur 78

Medaris, E.G. 87

Medaris, j.S. 96

Melvin, Thomas 21

Mendez,Juanita V 27

Menefee, joyce Corley 63

Mergele, Margareta 77

Merilian, G.A. 79

Merriwether, I.I. t}.l 79

Merriwether, Lenard 79

Merriwether, W.B. 79

Mesenhiemer, Danl 98

Mick, Baylor 81

Miles, Ada 66

Miles, Pleas 80

Miles, Price 81

Miller, ]. Estell 49

Miller, Katie 73

Miller, S.L. 78

Miller, Virginia 18

Millican, A. C. 77,79,80

Millican, Elizabeth, M. 21,

Millican, William Hugh
Mills, C.W
Mills,G. W.
Mills, ]ustice
Mills, Muy
Minear, Rev
Mitchell, Eliza
Moffitt, MT.
Mohle, Lula

77,89,84

?1.

79

85

B1

65

80
18

79

5

B9

78

88

B6

98

39

39

72

72

98

3

49

79

3
75

25

90

72

6

49
72

6

4

6

72

72

66

66

79,81.

96

7B

98

BO

38
.)
J

49
79

63

77

79

90,81

81

Martin, Malinda 20

Martin, Tom 62

Martindale, Addie 98

Martinez, Benito B0

Martinez, Cecilia 80

Martinez, Margarito 81

Martinez, Rita 78

Martin, D.L.
Martin, Edward
Martin, John

Mary Brown
Masur, A.E.

McCarley, Tom
McCarty,Isabelle F.

McClain, Robert L.
McCollum, J. I.

Masur, Edward A, 91

Masur, Frank ]. Alma
Masur, H.F.
Maxwell, Stephen

91

94

3

Mayton, Nettie & ]essie 88

Mc Kay, Ida M. \7
McBride, I)ovie Lundie C 72

McBride, james B. 16,22

McBride, Martha |. 22

McBride, Mary 22

McBride, Melviria Elvira 22

McBride, Sarah 22
McBride, Susan 22

McBride, Susan C. 22

McBride, Thomas 27

McBride, Thomas A. 'j"6,22

McCaleb, G. W. 48

McCarley, Annie Birdie 72

McCarley, Helen Eliz. 72

McCarley, Irfathaniel 72

McCarley, T. 78,79,80,8L

BO

48

2A

31

63

88

76

4

48

Monday, ]ane Clements
Monroe
Monroe, Thernber
Montgomery Myrtle
Montgomery, Bill
Montgomery, |ohn
Moody, Asa
Mood!, Rosa Ann ].
Moon, Geo. Dewey
Moon, H.|*1.
Mooney, Thos.
Moore, C. Lynn
Moore, I. B.

Moore, Lillie E.

Moore, Sharon Lau
Morales, Consepcion
Moreno, Guillermo
Morey, David
Morgan, Agnes Lee
Morgan, Lee
Morgan, William M.
Morgan, Wm. M.
Morrow, Melvrene H.
Moses, Barbara B.

Motz, Marydean
Mueller, Fredrick H,
Mueller, Martin Robt.
Muenster, Rolan
Muenster, W. H.
Murdock, D.T.
Murff, Eugen
Myers, Bessie Leaa
Myers, John I.
Myler, Mabel G.
Myrick, W. I).
hlchleal III, I'Villiam U/.
h]eal, Quinton Bell
Nebares, frlevares], B.

Neeb, L. H.
Ir,leeley, ]as. B.

Nlelson, Agnes
IrTeuhaus, F.K.
NTew, Allen

McCurdy, Andrew 98

McCurdy, Nlewton 94

McCurdy, Thoma$ C. 49

McCurtis, Ioe 78

McD., S.S.

McDannald, C.E.

96

93

108



I{ew, }ames Robert 4

New, Robert M. 4

Newell, ]r., Herbert M' 6

Fdewton, Eliza Ann 15

Nlewton, Garfield 80

NJewton, George W. 15'18

Ir*lewton, |ames 1AJ5,17

lrJewton, jarnes W. "1,4

Bynurn, Martha 3,4

Bynum, lrJancy 1'4

lrlewton, james tV. t7
I{ewton" }ohn 15

l{ewton, Martin 15

NIewton, Mary (Martha) 15

Newton, Mary Katherine 15

\lewton, Matilda 15

lrlewton, Sallie Nlewton FrY15

)'lewton, Sarah 15

Newtan, Thomas 1S. 15

\lewton, William 15

IJichols, E. F. 77

\ix, ]. 96

h.ixon, Corinne Pearl 71

Xorwood, Alice 19

\ugent, T.L. 98

\vegaard, j.H. 81

{}'Bannon, William Bell 49

*ha 20

*gle, Joseph 98

thlendorf, Albert Boesel 72

*htrendorf, Ernest Carl 72

*htlendorf, George W. 3

{hecia, Jose 78

'*ilr"er, John T. 49

#range, I.S. 78'80

*r*hard, ]ohn 68

*-rchard, Nlellie Gillis 27

i*lrchard, S. C. 68

iki,lard, Sam 68

'--lnngderff, Pat 3

,,-",i ,ti. john 17
' ;'*'+ | 49, *j"i;1L-t Jr

i':u,*,xz, Francisco 77

il'*;*r"rae, Martina 32

i:*ii:'rer, B.T. 95'96

i=uaix'rer, Bob 94

F*l::rer, Minnie Lee 72

i3*imer, W.B. 94

[]*xrne]l, J, A. 49

f*:-lr'ce, Lassero 32

Paprtcrth, Elijah 94

E}*rker, J.H, 86

Parker, T.W.
Parker, vV.F.

Parsons, Bessie

Parsons, Chuck
Parsons, Harris
Parsons, R.I.

Parsons, Willie
Partido, Marcos
Patillo, Mickey
Patlan, Abran
Patlan, Randy
Patton, Hugh R"

Paul, W.B.
Pederson, Christopher
Peirce, Patrick and ludy
Pena, Antonia
Peneblo, Molacio
Peralis, Benino
Peralis, Espenrorion
Perez, Francisco L.

Perez, Francisea
Perez, fuIaria
Perez, Pabla
Perkins, ]ames
Person, J.D.
Petersotl, I.W.
Petitt, Bryan D.

Petrosky, L.
Petrosky, S.

Petty, Lillie
Pfeffer Korn Minna
Pfeffer Korn, Ida
Pfeffer Korn, Lina
Pfefferkorn, Karl
Pfefferkorn, Otto
Phelps, Giles
Phinney, E. H.
Phipps, fufalissa

Pieper, Walter
Pils, Alvin (Albin)
Pinchin, Elizabeth L.

Pinchin, Merris
Pinchin, Richard P.

Pinson, Sallie
Piotrowski, joseph

Pisana, ]ames
Pitman, Col. I.I.
Pitts, ]ulia Rebecca

Pitts, M.W,
Plemons, Rebecca T.

Polakoff, Harry
Polakoff, Sadie

Polk, Hedtry 98

Polk, jarnes Knox 21,

Polk, Louis 5. 21

Pollak, Morris 37

Pollard, Beniamin F 52

Porter, Mary 16

Potts, Tharnas I. 37,38

Pownders, Nancy M. 77

Pradol, Lebrado 38

Precht, Hermann F. 3S

Prentiss, W. H. 31

Price 86

Price, Charles 9B

Price, M.5. 52,53

Price, W.T. 5Z

Proctor, Charles 98

Pruitt 87

Pullin, /'lzadie 53

Pullin, Thomas 53

Putnam, ]ohn 18

Putnam, Lula Belle 18

Putnam, Sally 18

Queen Victoria 33'36

R. H. Stewart 30

Rader, Corte z Lavt 53'54

Rader, E.A. 54

Rader, Emm 53,54

Ralph I
Ramirez, Gregoria M 27

Ramirez, Margarita 77

Ramirezn Rodrigo Sr 27

Ramirez, Thomas 27

Randle, Ella 77

Randle, Sarah I. 54

Randle, Wilson 54

Raney, john 86

Rasbeff!, Cora 74

Rather, ]ulia Frances 71

Rattif 86

Ray, ]ames M, 54'55

Ray, Mattie 55

Rector, F"E. 55

Rector, Ioe 4

Rector, Kate Lee B0

Rector, W"H. 55

Rector, William Eli 55

Reece, Billy I
Reece, Bcnetia I
Reece, Charles I
Reece, H. Stan 3

Reece, jacqueline I
Reece, Mary ]o B

78

87

66

93

66

94

66

32

20

25

25

33

96

33

3,14

33

33

33
o.lJJ

34

34

24

78

34

96

80

49

34

34

81

35

35

35

35

35,36

36

36

78

34

36

36

36

36

73

37

37

31

71

50

91

37

37
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Reece, hlettie I
Reece, Stanley 7 -13

Reed, Andrew 19

Reed, Elizabeth 76,77

Reed, Elizabeth B. 16

Reed, I.S. 95,96

Reed, Lillian 21,

Reed, Wm. H. 66

Reedy, W.A., Sr. 55

Reedy, William A. 55

Reese, Maud 80

Reeves, W.S. 50

Reichart, Capt. 68

Reid, 8.5. 36,56

Reid, Bart S. 56

Reid, Laura C. 56

Reisner, Andrew 37

Rejino, Juan 77

Resendez, Doming 24

Reyes, Antonia 77

Reyes, Garvino 81

Reynolds, Lula Reynolds 79

Rhodes, Amanda 56

Rhodes, Baron DeKalb 56

Ricbourg, ]ohn W 58

Rice Henry A. 58

Rice, B.A. 57

Rice, Henry A. 57

Rice, j. D. 57

Rice, I. N. 72

79Rice, J.E.
Rice, ]ohn 57

Rice, Nancy ]. 58

Rice, Walter Sly 72

Richbourg, ].M. 58

Richbourg, Mary M. 58

Riddle, Wm.Elmer 73

Riddle, Z:ula Ann 73

Ridgel, Grace 73

Ridgel, ]no. Ioel 73

Ridgel, |ohn Roy 73

Ridgewnf, Carl Leslie 73

Ridgeway, Charlie 73

Ridout, G.H. 59

Ridout, Horace 58

Ridout, Horace Scales 59

Ridaut, Lissie 59

Ridout, W.B. 79

Ridout, W.L. 59

Riggins, Sallie 71

Riojas, Cecilia 73

Riojas, Ramon 73

Rios, juan 80

Rivas, Antanieta V 77

Rivae, Pancho 77

Rivera, Augustine 80

Rivera, Eliseo R 27

Rivera, Rita 25

Rivers, Iohn Douglas 59

Rivers, Mary Ellen 59

Roberts, Annie 7A

Roberts, Arthur L. 3

Roberts, D.P. 84

Roberts, Elias Keeton 50

Roberts, G.L. 50

Roberts, Gerald Glenn 3

Roberts, Laura G. 3

Roberts, IrJannie 73

Robertson, R.I.C.

77,78,79,80,81

Robuck, William E 93

Rodenberry, john P. 75

Rodenbercy, Willie A. 75

Rodrig rtez, Frances 5

Rodrigrlez, Iolur Lucas 26

Rodriguez, Refugia 79

Rogan, Amos G. 77

Rogan, Lillie 69

Rogan, Theophilus 33

Rogers, jchn H. 92,93

Roland, Chester 90

Rornb etg, H.I. 81

Routh, E.C. 79,84

Ruiz, irlieves 76

Ruiz, Paulinc 80

Russell, William Edward 50

Saicoe, Georgia 5

Salasar, Martias 80

Salazar, Inez 77

Sam ]r. 20

Sam, Sr. 20

Sanchez,Fabian 73

Sanchez, jesus 78

Sanchez, William 73

Sanders, Belle 77

Sanders, N. 78,79,87

Sandoval, Guadalupe 78

Sandoval, ]ulia 73,77

Sapp, Esther 79

Satterfield, Margaret 22

Sausedo, Genon 78

Schaefer, Lena 81

Schawe 89

Schawe, C. T. 35

Scheh, C.A. 51

Scheh, Louis, Sr. 77

Schmidt, I.B. 78,79,80,81

Schofield, Rufus B" 50

Schulle 89

Schuller, Louise 90

Schurer, Minnie 7?

Scott, George 79

Searcy, Arch 78

Seeliger, Gustav 35

Seeliger, O. 94

Shannon, Elmir 77

Shelton, Lula May 80

Shelton, Queen 66

Sherill, Francis Lee 75

Sherry, Marion 77

Shipley, S. C. 77,78

Shoaf, G.W. 98

Shorter, Eugene 79

Sims, Louis, C. 98

Sites, Evelyn 74

Sites, Will 87

Skaggs, H.C. 86

Skaggs, Henry 98

Slaton 87

Slaughter 87,89

Sloan, |ohn 84

Smith, Allen BT

Smith, Anderson 73

Smith, Clifford F. 73

Smith, Edgar 50

Smith, Edgar 87

Smith, F.R. 8L

Smith, I. S. 38

Srnith, ].F. 96

Smith, M.W. 94

Smith, Martin Leo 73

Smith, Mary Alice 69

Srnith, Nancy Ellen 7A

Smith, NTancy jane 15

Smith, Nora Ella Swindell 15

Smith, Pearl 73

Smith, R.L. 78

Smith, Robert Lee 69

Smith, Robert Thurstan 69

Smith, Shellie Lee S. 15

Srnith, Wm. Lafayette 73

Smithef, Karen Biggs 89

Snavely, Eddie 66

Snavely, Mike 66

Sneed, John 79

Sneed, Oscar 77

110



Plum Creek Atmonac Vol. 37 No. 7 Sorina 2A19

Sneed, Rosa 81

Snyder, Luella Virginia 31

Sophia 28

Sosa, Maxima B0

Soto, josefa 78

Spellmon, Paul N. 5,93

Spinks, lohn 78

Spradley, Annie Lee H 3,4

Springs, |ane McBride 19

Springs, Sam 19

Springs, Sarah 16

Springs, Sarah ]ane 19

Spruell, Arthur 80

Spruell, Dep, 79

Squyres, Rebecca |' 7A

Stagner, james hlewton 73

Stagner, Quilbert Peers 73

Stair, Ernest Earl 73

Stair, William l*J - 73

Stalin 9

Starr, Lillian 66

Starr, Lula 80

Stephens, ].W. 52

Sterling, Iohn Thomas 40

Sterling, William E. 40

Stevens, Charles 81

Ster"vart, R, H. 31

Stiles, F. E. 77

Stoddard, |. 42

Stohman W.H. 85

Stohman, Clara 84,85

Stone, Alma L. 77

Stone, james 62

5tone, Mattie 80

Storey, A.B. B5

Storey, E.M. 94

S,t*rey, j. F. 34

:r*rey ,1.L. 94

:trandtrnabn, Erna 78

*trawn HenrY 87

:.lrawn, James H. 66

*trawn, ]ane Lawrence 73

:i#alr'ry Martin Los 73

*treater B9

Srricklin, J.C. 96

Siromberg, H.P. 86

*troud, ]arnes RileY 78

Str-rrgis, S.T. 50

5.tr'les, Robert 77

Sultrivan, Della 81

Sr:llivan,Sallie Kate 80

$qtindell, ]. H. 15

Swindell, MarY Ann 15

Swindell, Mollie FrY 15

Swindell, William 15

Swindell, William McGee 15

Swindell, Williarn T. 15

Talley, Luler 80

Tally, Garfield 79

Tamayo, Frank 79

Tannerhill, I.D . 87

Tannerhill, I.P. 86

Tapia, Inez H 26

Tarpley, Iarnes 89

Tate, R.S. 81

Taylor Georgia 81

Taylor, Addie 72

Taylor, Albert & MarY 9S

Taylor, Hugh 74

Taylor, Louis 77

Taylor, M. M. 74

Taylor, R.K. 96

Taylor, Wm. 81

Teas, Iris Lanell 6

Theiss 89

Thomas C., III 3

Thomas, Ida 77

Thomas, John 19,20,86

Thamas, M,]. 86,87

Thornas, M.]. 86

Thompson, josePhine 79

Thompson, S' 31

Thompson, Wrn. 98

Thornberry, W.T. 98

Thornton, Harriet 79

Thornton, L.G' 50

Threadgili, ]no. E" 79

Threadgill, William 80

Tiller, Marvin Len'is 19

Tobias, Carmen 26

Toles, Mr. 65

Topham, Margaret 66

Torres, FeliPe 77

Torres, ]ose 78

Torres, juana IJ 24

Torres, Lucianna 79

Torres , Luz 24

Torres, Santos 74

Townsend, Charlie 80

Trarnmell, W.L. 96

Trevino, Felix 79

Trigg, Rosa 78

Tucker, Dixie Bohan 50

Tucker, MarY 76

Tucker, Wiiliam M' 50

Turnage, Ida Mae 75

Ulbrich, Clara 80

Llpton, Salon 80

[Jrrutia, Alfredo 76

Urrutia, Maria Regina 76

Van Gasken 65

Van l"dess, I.M. 51

Varnum, MT. 19

Vasquez, Andrea 25

Vasqu ez, Leonardo 25

Vasquez, Mary 76

Vaughan, Carra Isabel 77

Veasey, CaPt. 68

Vela, Andrea 77

Verosteguiry Santos 81

Verser ,7. Powell 51

Yezzetti, Robert B. 5

Vibrock 89

Vick, Frances Brannen 5

Vick, Gertrde 80

Villalobos, FeliPa 25

Villalobos, Ismael 26

Villalpando, ]esus 26

Villanueva, Elisa 77

Villanueva, Florinda 77

Villarreal, George 79

Villepando, Pabla 77

Vogel, Henry T. 75

Vogel, Mary H. 75

Vogel, Ola 75

Voigt, Myrtle 79

Waalkes, ChristoPher 3

Waldon, Mary 74

Walker 86

Walker, HenrY 74

Walker, jim q4

Walker, Sally 66

Walker, W. B. 64

Walker, YancY 74

Walston, ].P. 84

Walton, G. 31

Washburn, L. 98

Watkins, Mamie 2A

Watkins, S. A. 69

Watkins, W. I{. 59

Watson, Emma 78

Watson, Lula 78

Watson, P. T. 77

Watson, William Ernest 3

Watts, Calvin and Carol 3

Watts, Dala 81
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Webber, Mark 98

Weber, Shelly and Fred 3

Wehmeyer, W.H. 96

Weinbaum, A. 81

Weiss, Beverly 19

Weiss, Harold I" Ir" 93

Wells, Adiala 66

Westmoreland, E.R. 93

Wheeler 89

Wheelis 87

Wheless, A.L. 51

White, Milburn 77

White, R.R" 51

Whitehead, Ed 74

Whitehead, Eddie 74

Whittingtory Carol Bz

Wiess, Evelyn 66

Wiester, Candice M. RaY 3

Witkins, I. 56

WillamT. 15

WilliamT. 22

William, Charles 21,,22

Willialns, Alex 9B

Wiltiarrls, Carrie 78

Williarns, Esta 78

Willialrls, Flora 66

Williarrls, Flora 74

Williams, Geo. Alford 74

Williarrls, Harrison 74

Williarns, Jannie 74

Williams, ]essie 74

Williarns, Iim 79

Williatns, ]ohn F. 77

Williarlls, Keith Stone 74

Willialns, R.S. 98

Willialrts, Tom 94

Williams, W. I. f.l 77

Williatrns, W.D. 94

Williamson, D.B. 87

Williamson, Marcos 79

Willms, Anna 80

Wilson, A. W. 77,78

Wilson, Briscoe 78

Wilson, Eva 31

Wilson, Eva Lauraine 78

Wilson, Eva 6

Wilson, Francis 6

Wilson, R. 94

Windwehen, Mary A. 66

Winkler, Gus ]. 23

Winn, G.W. 79,81

Winn, Lula 77

Wisian, Emil Arno
Wisian, William F.

Withers, Hugh
Withers, j.S.

Withers, Wm. P.

Witter, William Edward
Witter, William Warren
Witts, Ed.

Witzkoske, Candice
Woodland, A. A.
Woodland, Kyle A.
Woodridge, Annie
Woodson, George
Woodward, Myrtle
Woody, G.B.

Wooldridge, Ruby A.
Wooley, Cynthia D.

Worrell, I.D.
Wright, ]oe Jr.
Wright, Little B.

Wright, Lucius Edwin
Wright, Mollie
Wright, Ollie
Wright, Robert
Wright, W.
Wyatt, Blanche
Wyatt, T.H.
Yanez, Antonio P
Yanez, Basilio
Yanez, Bentura P

Yanez, Cirila P
Yanez, David V
Yanez, Domingo A.S.
Yanez, Ernestino
Yanez, Estella C
Yanez, Eva Hurtado
Yanez, Genoveva
Yanez, Guadalupe S
Yanez, Johnny Lee
Yanez, Leandra
Yanez, Luciano
Yanez,LttzE
Yanez , Luz Soliz
Yanez, Nlatividad E

Yanez, hdicanor P

Yanez, R.

Yanez, Ricardo 5. Sr

Yanez, Richard
Yanez, Rodolfo S
Yanez, Torivios
Yanez, Valentin E.

Yanez, Victoria

Yanez, Victoriano 24

York IvI.D., W. S. 43

Young, ]osie 79

Young, Kittie 66

Zalewski, Wtadystaw 78

Zapata, Herculana 79
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